
写真料金表 Photo Price List 

 
■版権使用料 Photograph Use Licensing Fee 

カラー使用 Color usage fee       ＠¥22,000-（税込／tax included） 
白黒使用  Black and White usage fee ＠¥11,000-（税込／tax included） 
＊ 上記以外にデータ、プリント、デュープ等の製作代が別途必要です。 

＊ Additional fees will be required as production cost for data or print, dupe, with above mentioned fee. 
 

使用目的 
Purpose of Use 

使用料 
Usage fee（税込／tax included） 

新聞、雑誌、書籍、テレビ等での使用 
Ordinary use, such as a newspaper, magazine, 
books, and television, etc.  

上記料金 
The above-mentioned charge 

宣伝物、PR 誌等での使用 
Advertising, Publication, etc. (profit, commercial) 

上記料金の 50％増し 
50% increase from mentioned above 

 

＊ 使用目的が上記以外の際はお問い合わせください。 

＊ For other purpose no that mentioned above, please consult with us. 
 
■データ作製料金 Cost of Date Production 
 

容量  
Capacity 

おおよそのサイズ（350dpi） 
Approximate size (350dpi) 

値段 
Price（税込／tax included） 

〜20M A５以下 Less than A5（148×210 ㎜） ＠¥3,300- 

〜40M A４以下 Less than A5（210×297 ㎜） ＠¥5,500- 

〜70M A３以下 Less than A5（297×420 ㎜） ＠¥8,800- 

 
■プリント作製料金 Cost of Print Production 
 

サイズ 
Size 

画面サイズ 
Screen size 

値段 
Price（税込／tax included） 

A５ 148×210 ㎜ ＠¥3,300- 

A４ 210×297 ㎜ ＠¥4,400- 

A３ 297×420 ㎜ ＠¥8,800- 

キャビネ Cabinet size 123×173 ㎜ ＠¥1,650- 

六切 8×10inch 195×246 ㎜ ＠¥3,300- 

四切  10×12inch 244×295 ㎜ ＠¥4,400- 

 



 
■写真使用規定 Photo Use Policy 

＊ 写真の使用は一用途一回使用に限ります。 
＊ 使用する前に設計者、被写体権利者に了解を得て下さい。 
＊ 無断複製、譲渡、転貸、販売はお断りします。 
＊ 使用の際には当社指定のクレジットを表記して下さい。 
＊ 掲載誌、書籍、印刷物等は刊行後一部ご送付下さい。 
＊ Restrict one use of a photograph for one purpose. 
＊ Before using photographs, please receive from a designer and a photographic subject right holder 
approval. 
＊ No reproduction or republication, sublease, sale without written permission allowed.  
＊ Preference of credit of our specification to be used for usage. 
＊ Please send a copy of a magazine which carries the article or books, printed matters, etc. after 
publication. 
 

■問い合わせ先 Contact Us 
株式会社彰国社 写真部  

〒162-0067 東京都新宿区富久町 8-21 T&T ビル 
Tel：03-3359-3236 Fax：03-3353-5391 E-mail：photo@shokokusha.co.jp 

 
Photo Department, Shokokusha Publishing Co., Ltd. 
T&T Bldg. 8-21, Tomihisa-cho, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, #162-0067, Japan 
Tel：+81-3-3359-3236  Fax：+81-3-3353-5391 E-mail：photo@shokokusha.co.jp 
 

（2022 年 12 月 7 日現在） 


